SCHNEIDER, Paul
LONGOBARDI, Marianne
BUONTEMPO, Ann Marie

BARONE, Jon

CALABRESE, Thomas

CHARNICK, Brian

KAHLE, Ellynn

THORPE, Judy

TICKTIN, Michael

MONMOUTH COUNTY
BOARD OF HEALTH

President
Vice President

Secretary/Treasurer

3 YEAR TERMS

CITY

Howell
Morganville
Holmdel

Keyport

Keansburg

Eatontown

Oceanport

Freehold

Roosevelt

TERM EXPIRES
4/25/19
3/19/18
12/31/18
4/25/19
3/15/21
10/23/17

4/25/19

4/8/17

10/09/17

Legal Authority: Established by Resolution 78-169 pursuant to N.J.S.A. 26:3A2-1-5 Local Health
Services Act L.1975 C329 effective April 1, 1976

Number of Members: Current=9
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